



New Zealand College of Midwives

Te Kāreti Ngā Kaiwhakawhānau Ki Aotearoa

Membership Type

Payment Frequency

If you are a registered midwife or student midwife

	Annually	Monthly	Fortnightly
☐ Self employed	☐ \$765.00	☐ \$64.00	☐ \$30.00
☐ Self employed (with 25% low earner discount) *	☐ \$574.00	☐ \$48.00	☐ \$22.00
☐ Employed ***	☐ \$380.00	☐ \$32.00	☐ \$15.00
☐ Employed (with 25% low earner discount) ***	☐ \$285.00	☐ \$24.00	☐ \$11.00
☐ Employed Plus ***	☐ \$574.00	☐ \$48.00	☐ \$22.00
☐ Student 1 st year	☐ \$60.00	☐ \$5.00	—
☐ Student 2 nd year	☐ \$60.00	☐ \$5.00	—
☐ Student 3 rd year	☐ \$60.00	☐ \$5.00	—
☐ Student 4 th year	☐ \$60.00	☐ \$5.00	—
☐ Student Master of Clinical Practice (Midwifery)	☐ \$60.00	☐ \$5.00	—
☐ Non-Practising **	☐ \$60.00	☐ \$5.00	—
☐ Overseas (any midwife who resides overseas)	☐ \$72.00	—	—

If you are not a midwife or belong to another health profession (e.g. RN or CBE)

Note: Payment in full is required with membership renewal

☐ Associate-Without Indemnity	☐ \$60.00
☐ Associate-With Indemnity	☐ \$347.00
☐ Associate-With Indemnity (with 25% low earner discount) *	☐ \$260.00
☐ Affiliate-Organisation (e.g. Parents Centre)	☐ \$60.00
☐ Consumer-Individual	☐ \$33.00

Definitions

Associate: Any person (individual) who is not a registered Midwife, but is a member of an allied health profession e.g. RN.

Consumer: Any person (individual) who is a consumer of maternity services and is not a registered midwife or allied registered health professional.

* If your total gross income from all sources for your last financial year was under \$30,000, you may be eligible for a 25% reduction in your subscription. To claim this reduction you MUST provide one or more of the following documents with your application to verify your income: 1. A letter from your accountant, 2. A copy of your IRD Tax Assessment, 3. Your IRD Summary of Earnings. A reduced fee is not automatically renewable each year. You must re-apply every financial year.

** If you join the College as a non-practising member and begin employment or self employment during your membership year, you MUST inform the College or you could risk having no indemnity insurance.

*** Income thresholds for Employed members who are also undertaking Self-employed work

- Self-employed earnings \$15,000 or less gross per annum - **Employed category (Proof of gross SE income required)**
- Self-employed earnings between \$15,001 and \$25,000 gross per annum - **Employed plus category (Proof of gross SE income required)**
- Self-employed earnings more than \$25,000 gross per annum - **Self-employed category**